2014 KAR CE SCHEDULE

Quick Reference Guide

Month 2014 Date City Class Time Locations
January 9 Thursday Wichita All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Wichita Area Builders Association
January 23 Thursday Topeka All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |KAR Education Center
February 5 Wednesday *Pittsburg All 12 Hours/Renewal |8 am-10 pm [Lamplighter Inn & Suites
March 5 Wednesday Wichita All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm |Wichita Area Builders Association
March 6 Thursday Topeka All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [KAR Education Center
Four Points by Sheraton
March 13 Thursday Manhattan All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm |(formerly Clarion Inn)
April 3 Thursday Lawrence All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [Lawrence BOR
April 10 Thursday Great Bend All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [Perkins
May 1 Thursday Wichita All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [Wichita Area Builders Association
May 7 Wednesday Colby All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [City Limits Convention Center
May 8 Thursday Garden City All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [Garden City BOR
May 15 Thursday Topeka All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [KAR Education Center
July 9 Wednesday Topeka All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [KAR Education Center
Fort Scott Community College
July 10 Thursday *Fort Scott All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-10 pm |Bailey Hall - A-124
July 17 Thursday Wichita All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [Wichita Area Builders Association
September 11 Thursday Topeka All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [KAR Education Center
September 24 Wednesday Wichita All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [Wichita Area Builders Association
September 25 Thursday Garden City All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [Garden City BOR
October 23 Thursday Lawrence All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [Lawrence BOR
November 5 Wednesday Topeka All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |KAR Education Center
November 6 Thursday Wichita All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm [Wichita Area Builders Association
November 12 Wednesday Russell All 12 Hours/Renewal | 8 am-3 pm |Fossil Creek Hotel & Suites
Four Points by Sheraton
November 13 Thursday Manhattan All 12 Hours/Renewal 8 am-3 pm |(formerly Clarion Inn)

*Please note that all locations will be in the Quick Study format except Pittsburg and Fort Scott.
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*¥* Schedule subject to change **
Please confirm all dates & locations
with KAR before attending!



http://www.kansasrealtoreducation.com/

